Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seqg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= A & O HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202106220003
04110

06/22/2021
02:48:49

A& O
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

86

Lot#:100 BIk:19
Book:50 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
OFFICES AT
INVERNESS
PHASE 2

202107090003
35370

07/09/2021
04:08:25

A& O
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

86

Lot#:100 BIk:19
Book:50 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
OFFICES AT
INVERNESS
PHASE 2

202107090003
35380

07/09/2021
04:08:26

A& O
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

86

Lot#:100 Blk:19
Book:50 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
OFFICES AT
INVERNESS
PHASE 2

202106220003
04100

06/22/2021
02:48:48

A& O
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

86

Lot#:100 Blk:19
Book:50 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
OFFICES AT
INVERNESS
PHASE 2




