Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= A & O HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106220003 04110	06/22/2021 02:48:49	A & O HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	86		Lot#:100 Blk:19 Book:50 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE HEATHER OFFICES AT INVERNESS PHASE 2
202107090003 35370	07/09/2021 04:08:25	A & O HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	86		Lot#:100 Blk:19 Book:50 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE HEATHER OFFICES AT INVERNESS PHASE 2
202107090003 35380	07/09/2021 04:08:26	A & O HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	86		Lot#:100 Blk:19 Book:50 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE HEATHER OFFICES AT INVERNESS PHASE 2
202106220003 04100	06/22/2021 02:48:48	A & O HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	86		Lot#:100 Blk:19 Book:50 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE HEATHER OFFICES AT INVERNESS PHASE 2